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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m  START 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 227 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 254 BYCHKOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 

2 I 222 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

O 263 KELLER Yoshi GER 

3 I 166 NÜRNBERGER Annika GER 

O 149 DOPPLER Paulina GER 

4 I 150 FROST Lars GER 

O 159 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 158 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 175 ZAUNER Anna GER 

6 I 210 SCUMACI Luca AUT 

O 169 HEINLE Luna GER 

7 I 174 HOPF Emilia GER 

O 251 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

8 I 252 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 170 HILBIG Lene GER 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Women 500m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 211 ANASTASIA MARIA BACILA ROU 

O - - - - 

2 I 212 STEFANIA DOROBANTU ROU 

O 238 THROSSELL Alison AUS 

3 I 136 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

O 141 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

4 I 209 BALOI Selena ROU 

O 102 DOLEZALOVÁ Tereza CZE 

5 I 144 ELISA ANA BAGHIU ROU 

O 137 LAI Emily CZE 

6 I 104 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

O 103 KOPECKOVÁ Sophia CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 113 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

O 146 VOINA SOFIA MARIA ROU 

8 I 111 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 118 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

9 I 187 BACHL Julia GER 

O 122 VAN DER HAM Wendy NED 

10 I 112 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

O 261 ROTHENFUSSER Steffi GER 

11 I 195 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

O 196 SAUER Alexandra GER 

12 I 237 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 188 GEUTNER Julia GER 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men 500m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 249 WOLFRAM Peter AUT 

O - - - - 

2 I 101 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

O 133 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

3 I 134 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O 265 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

4 I 106 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 246 NITSCH Martin AUT 

5 I 105 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

O 204 SPRAGG Harold AUS 

6 I 268 CERMÁK Jakub CZE 

O 107 CHMEL Filip CZE 

7 I 123 HARTINGS Ralf SWE 

O 262 RUMPF Thomas GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 239 MILESI Roberto ITA 

O 260 JEPPESEN Magnus Normann DEN 

9 I 217 GROSS Nevio SUI 

O 124 KNULST Jasper NED 

10 I 235 WOICIK Filip ROU 

O 143 POPA Vlád ROU 

11 I 183 MARTH Bandet GER 

O 130 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

12 I 180 HÖHNE Dustin GER 

O 176 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

13 I 182 KORTLEVER Ede-Konrad GER 

O 181 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

14 I 264 GALLI Gabriele ITA 

O 252 SANTANA Martin GER 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 114 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 149 DOPPLER Paulina GER 

2 I 150 FROST Lars GER 

O 166 NÜRNBERGER Annika GER 

3 I 227 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 246 NITSCH Martin AUT 

4 I 254 BYCHKOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 

O 266 HUNDOVÁ Eliška CZE 

5 I 139 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

O 222 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

6 I 267 KELECSENY Laura CZE 

O 247 PAMMER Fabio AUT 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 132 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 155 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

8 I 158 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 210 SCUMACI Luca AUT 

9 I 208 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 159 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

10 I 151 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 119 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

11 I 108 KOZÁK Matouš, Jakub CZE 

O 115 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

12 I 256 BRAUNEISER Sophia GER 

O 171 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
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STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m  ca. 14:15 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 151 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 139 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

2 I 247 PAMMER Fabio AUT 

O 266 HUNDOVÁ Eliška CZE 

3 I 155 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

O 267 KELECSENY Laura CZE 

4 I 115 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 208 HEINLE Ingo GER 

5 I 119 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

O 132 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 108 KOZÁK Matouš, Jakub CZE 

O 114 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

7 I 169 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 175 ZAUNER Anna GER 

8 I 171 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 251 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

9 I 256 BRAUNEISER Sophia GER 

O 170 HILBIG Lene GER 

10 I 174 HOPF Emilia GER 

O 263 KELLER Yoshi GER 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 144 ELISA ANA BAGHIU ROU 

O - - - - 

2 I 211 ANASTASIA MARIA BACILA ROU 

O 212 STEFANIA DOROBANTU ROU 

3 I 141 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 238 THROSSELL Alison AUS 

4 I 209 BALOI Selena ROU 

O 137 LAI Emily CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 104 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

O 103 KOPECKOVÁ Sophia CZE 

6 I 122 VAN DER HAM Wendy NED 

O 146 VOINA SOFIA MARIA ROU 

7 I 269 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

O 102 DOLEZALOVÁ Tereza CZE 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 133 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 265 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

2 I 101 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

O 106 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

3 I 105 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

O 134 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

4 I 268 CERMÁK Jakub CZE 

O 107 CHMEL Filip CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 129 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

O 123 HARTINGS Ralf SWE 

6 I 239 MILESI Roberto ITA 

O 249 WOLFRAM Peter AUT 

7 I 130 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 255 VARAKLIS Dietrich SUI 

8 I 264 GALLI Gabriele ITA 

O 235 WOICIK Filip ROU 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 118 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

O 136 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 237 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 261 ROTHENFUSSER Steffi GER 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 217 GROSS Nevio SUI 

O 260 JEPPESEN Magnus Normann DEN 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 143 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 124 KNULST Jasper NED 

 
 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m  ca. 15:35 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 269 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

O - - - - 

2 I 196 SAUER Alexandra GER 

O 250 LETTEBOER Annika GER 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 113 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

O 111 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

4 I 112 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

O 195 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

5 I 187 BACHL Julia GER 

O 188 GEUTNER Julia GER 
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STARTING ORDER Men 3000m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 204 SPRAGG Harold AUS 

O 262 RUMPF Thomas GER 

2 I 129 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

O 255 VARAKLIS Dietrich SUI 

3 I 183 MARTH Bandet GER 

O 181 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 180 HÖHNE Dustin GER 

O 236 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

5 I 182 KORTLEVER Ede-Konrad GER 

O 259 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 5000m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 258 JASCH Lennart GER 

O 176 BRAUER Bogdan GER 
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